
Special automotive products-antifreezes 

Product name Package Color Base 

Table of dilution 
Product description. 

Application 
% 

product 
% 

water 
Non-freezing 

to: 

VEKO  Antifreeze Long Life 
concentrate 

1 l, 4 l, 20 l, 215 l, 1000 l Red-electric Ethylene glycol 

30% 
40% 
50% 
60% 

70% 
60% 
50% 
40% 

- 17оС 
- 25оС 
- 40оС 
- 55оС 

      Antifreeze –concentrate.Nitrate-
free. Specially designed for use in 
aluminum cooling systems. 
Recommended for use in most 
modern cars. Protects the engine 
from overheating, freezing and 
corrosion. Always to be used diluted 
with distilled or softened water. 
     Never use undiluted. 

VEKO  Antifreeze concentrate 
1 l, 4 l, 20 l, 215 l, 1000 l 

Blue Ethylene glycol 

30% 
40% 
50% 
60% 

70% 
60% 
50% 
40% 

- 17оС 
- 25оС 
- 37оС 
- 47оС 

      Antifreeze-concentrate based on 
Ethylene glycol. Suitable for many 
types of engines, as well as details of 
light metals. Always to be used 
diluted with distilled or softened 
water. 
     Never use undiluted. 

VEKO Antifreeze  
ready for use to -35оС 

1 l, 4 l, 20 l, 215 l, 1000 l 
Blue Ethylene glycol - - 

 
- 35оС 

 

        Pre-diluted cooling fluid based 
on Ethylene glycol. Non-freezing by   
t o to - 35оС. 

ZEROX Antifreeze  
concentrate to -60°C 

0.94 l, 3 l, 5 l Blue Ethylene glycol 50% 50% - 20оС 

         Antifreeze concentrate based 
on ethylene glycol. It is particularly 
suitable for diesel engines in trucks, 
gasoline engines, buses and tractors. 
        Reliably protects all parts of the 
cooling system from freezing, rust, 
overheating, cavitations and 
deposits. Used after dilution with 
distilled or softened water. 
It can be used undiluted to ensuring 
non-freezing to - 60 ° C. 
 

Special automotive products-windscreen washing liquids 

Product name Package Color Base 
Table of dilution 

Product description. 
Application 

Parts 
product 

Parts 
water 

Non-freezing 
to: 

VEKO Winter windscreen washing 
liquid 

-concentrate to -60°C 
1 l, 4 l, 20 l, 215 l, 1000 l Blue 

Alcohol 
composition 

2 
1 
1 

1 
1 
2 

- 34оС 
- 21оС 
- 12оС 

Concentrated winter windscreen 
washing fluid. For use in systems for 
windscreens and headlights cleaning. 

Allows winter and in summer use, 
antistatic, rapidly biologically 



degradable. 
Suitable for all vehicles. 

VEKO Winter windscreen washing 
liquid  

–ready for use to -30°C 
1 l, 4 l, 20 l, 215 l, 1000 l Blue 

Alcohol 

composition - - 
- 30оС 

 Winter windscreen washing fluid -
ready for use. The product provides 

crystal clarity and purity. VEKO Winter windscreen washing 
liquid  

–ready for use to -20°C 
1,5 l, 20 l, 215 l, 1000 l Blue 

Alcohol 

composition - - 
- 20оС 

 

ZEROX Winter windscreen washing 
liquid 

-concentrate to -60°C 
0.94 l, 3 l , 5 l Blue 

Alcohol 
composition 

2 
1 
1 

1 
1 
2 

- 34оС 
- 21оС 
- 12оС 

Winter windscreen washing fluid -
ready for use. The product provides 

crystal clarity and purity by low 
temperatures. 

VEKO Summer windscreen washing 
liquid 1:100-concentrate 

0.28 l, 20 l, 215 l, 1000 l 
Red, pink, 

blue, yellow  
Water 1 100 - 

Summer windscreen washing fluid 
that provides crystal visibility, with 
water repellent effect. Effectively 

removes deposits from insects, 
nicotine, oil, soot and the like. 

VEKO Summer windscreen washing 
liquid 1:10-concentrate 

1 l, 20 l, 215 l, 1000 l Pink Water 1 10 - 

GP Summer windscreen washing 
liquid 1:3-concentrate 

1 l Pink Water 1 3 - 

GP Summer windscreen washing 
liquid –ready for use 

3 l, 5 l, 20 l, 215 l, 1000 l Pink Water - -               -3оС 

 


