	S	Special automotiv	ve products-antifree	ezes			
Product name	Package	Color	Base	Table of dilution			Duadust description
				% product	% water	Non-freezing to:	Product description. Application
VEKO Antifreeze Long Life concentrate	1 l, 4 l, 20 l, 215 l, 1000 l	Red-electric	Ethylene glycol	30% 40% 50% 60%	70% 60% 50% 40%	- 17°C - 25°C - 40°C - 55°C	Antifreeze –concentrate.Nitrate- free. Specially designed for use in aluminum cooling systems. Recommended for use in most modern cars. Protects the engine from overheating, freezing and corrosion. Always to be used diluted with distilled or softened water. Never use undiluted.
VEKO Antifreeze concentrate	1 l, 4 l, 20 l, 215 l, 1000 l	Blue	Ethylene glycol	30% 40% 50% 60%	70% 60% 50% 40%	- 17°C - 25°C - 37°C - 47°C	Antifreeze-concentrate based on Ethylene glycol. Suitable for many types of engines, as well as details of light metals. Always to be used diluted with distilled or softened water. Never use undiluted.
VEKO Antifreeze ready for use to -35°C	1 , 4 , 20 , 215 , 1000	Blue	Ethylene glycol	-	-	- 35°C	Pre-diluted cooling fluid based on Ethylene glycol. Non-freezing by t ° to - 35°C.
ZEROX Antifreeze concentrate to -60°C	0.94 , 3 , 5	Blue	Ethylene glycol	50%	50%	- 20°C	Antifreeze concentrate based on ethylene glycol. It is particularly suitable for diesel engines in trucks, gasoline engines, buses and tractors. Reliably protects all parts of the cooling system from freezing, rust, overheating, cavitations and deposits. Used after dilution with distilled or softened water. It can be used undiluted to ensuring non-freezing to - 60 ° C.
	Special a	utomotive produ	cts-windscreen was	hing liquids			
Product name	Package	Color	Base	Table of dilution			Product description.
				Parts product	Parts water	Non-freezing to:	Application
VEKO Winter windscreen washing liquid -concentrate to -60°C	1 , 4 , 20 , 215 , 1000	Blue	Alcohol composition	2 1 1	1 1 2	- 34°C - 21°C - 12°C	Concentrated winter windscreen washing fluid. For use in systems for windscreens and headlights cleaning. Allows winter and in summer use, antistatic, rapidly biologically

							degradable. Suitable for all vehicles.
VEKO Winter windscreen washing liquid -ready for use to -30°C	1 I, 4 I, 20 I, 215 I, 1000 I	Blue	Alcohol composition	-	-	- 30°C	Winter windscreen washing fluid - ready for use. The product provides crystal clarity and purity.
VEKO Winter windscreen washing liquid –ready for use to -20°C	1,5 l, 20 l, 215 l, 1000 l	Blue	Alcohol composition	-	-	- 20°C	
ZEROX Winter windscreen washing liquid -concentrate to -60°C	0.94 , 3 , 5	Blue	Alcohol composition	2 1 1	1 1 2	- 34°C - 21°C - 12°C	Winter windscreen washing fluid - ready for use. The product provides crystal clarity and purity by low temperatures.
VEKO Summer windscreen washing liquid 1:100-concentrate	0.28 l, 20 l, 215 l, 1000 l	Red, pink, blue, yellow	Water	1	100	-	Summer windscreen washing fluid that provides crystal visibility, with water repellent effect. Effectively removes deposits from insects, nicotine, oil, soot and the like.
VEKO Summer windscreen washing liquid 1:10-concentrate	1 l, 20 l, 215 l, 1000 l	Pink	Water	1	10	-	
GP Summer windscreen washing liquid 1:3-concentrate	11	Pink	Water	1	3	-	
GP Summer windscreen washing liquid –ready for use	3 I, 5 I, 20 I, 215 I, 1000 I	Pink	Water	-	-	-3°C	